

# Dhanlaxmi Timber Mart & Dhan Laxmi Doors Products

https://www.indiamart.com/dhanlaxmitimbermart/

We "Dhanlaxmi Timber Mart" is a Sole Proprietorship based firm, engaged as the foremost Manufacturer of Wooden Bed, Wooden <u>Cupboard, Wooden Door, etc.</u>









Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

# About Us

Established in the year **2004** at **Mumbai**, **Maharashtra**, We "**Dhanlaxmi Timber Mart**" is a **Sole Proprietorship** based firm, engaged as the foremost **Manufacturer** of **Wooden Bed**, **Wooden Cupboard**, **Wooden Door**, **etc.** Our products are high in demand due to their premium quality, seamless finish, different patterns and affordable prices. Furthermore, we ensure to timely deliver these products to our clients, through this we have gained a huge clients base in the market.

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/dhanlaxmitimbermart/about-us.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### WOODEN DOOR



Modern Wooden Door



Wooden Glass Door



Decorative Wooden Door



Designer Wooden Door

### **KITCHEN CABINET**



Wooden Kitchen Cabinet



Modern Kitchen Cabinate



Modular Kitchen Cabinet



Kitchen Cabinet

#### WOODEN BED



Wooden Double Bed



Wooden Storage Bed



Wooden Designer Bed

### DOOR FRAME



TeakWood Door Frame



Pinewood Door Frame



Hardwood Door Frame



Wooden Door Frame

### **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



Hardwood Wooden Door



Wooden Office Table



Wooden Computer Table



Wooden TV Unit

# Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2004
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: 11 to 25 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### CONTACT US

## **Dhanlaxmi Timber Mart & Dhan Laxmi Doors Products**

Contact Person: Kamlesh D Jain

Gala No. 9, 10, 11,12, Anand Shopping Arcade, Indralok 5 Mumbai - 401105, Maharashtra, India

+91-8048361350

*i* https://www.indiamart.com/dhanlaxmitimbermart/